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

Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sqg.Ft. Description

OB SMITH 41593 Tollhouse Rd Com’l. Two parcels, three building included with tenants already occupying

OB CLARK 41441 Tollhouse Rd Com’l. Perfect AirBnb Lodge has 7 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms
HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDO’S - Community water & sewer

Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sqg.Ft. Description

OB FRANCO 62723 Sunny Vista Ln #19 2 2 1396 Year-round retreat with a multi level floor plan

RM WITCHER 62792 Skiview Ln 2 1.75 1372

RM 62792 Sunny Vista Ln #32 2 2 1396 Gorgeous kitchen and baths, completely furnished
HUNTINGTON LAKE CABINS - Community water - private septic

OB 58500 Huntington Lake Rd 3 1 900 Winterized cabin, view of the lake, nice sleeping loft

RM 60899 Bear Paw Ln 2 1 960 Well built, well furnished cabin includes a boat slip, new deck

OB 60891 Bear Paw Ln 71 3 2 1200 Charming retreat in Lower Line Tract, rustic charm with modern amenities

SC 58288 Huntington Lake Rd 3 2 1141 In Dowville West, this cabin has a view of the lake, newer deck
REGATTA VISTA - HUNTINGTON LAKE- Community water & sewer
CAMP SIERRA-BIG CREEK

Pinnacle  WAIT 55178 Huntington Lake Rd Lot Stunning views from this lot in the charming town of Big Creek

SC MCMILLAN 55277 Jungletown Lane Lot Property has been cleared since the Creek Fire, ready to rebuild

TAMARACK ESTATES-miscellaneous sized lots - County water & sewer

GROUSE CREEK - Near Huntington Lake - miscellaneous sized lots - Private water & septic

Key:

Price
$995,000
$1,645,000

Price
$339,000
$342,500
$395,000

$319,000
$349,000
$484,500
$549,000

$37,000
$50,000
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